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Bentley University 
McCallum Graduate School of Business 

Summer 2020 
May Intensive One - 1 Week; 9 am - 5 pm 

Monday, May 11 – Friday, May 15, 2020 
Pre-session:  Friday, April 17, 2020 from 5:30-7:30 pm 

GR 645 1IN        HF 740 1IN         
 

May Intensive Two – 1 Week; 9 am - 5 pm 
Monday, May 18 – Friday, May 22, 2020 

Pre-session:  Friday, April 24, 2020 from 5:30-7:30 pm 

MG 632 1IN    
 

June Intensive One - 1 Week;  9 am – 5 pm 
Monday, June 1 - Friday, June 6, 2020 

Pre-session Friday, April 24, 2020 from 5:30-7:30 pm 

MG 647 1IN    
 

July Intensive - 1 Week; 9 am - 5 pm  (MSHFID CA and Online students only) 
Monday, July 27 – Friday, July 31, 2020 

HF 715 1IN 
 

Summer 2020: 10 Week Term  (6 pm – 9:30 pm) 
Tuesday, May 26, 2020 – Thursday, July 30, 2020 

 

Holidays and Make-up Classes 
Memorial Day:  Monday, May 25 (No classes) 

 

 

Times Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 
 

6:00 PM - 9:30 PM FI 645 HB1 AC 611 HB1 CS 602 HB1 AC 793 HB1  

 GR 602P HB1 IPM 652 HB1 CS 605 HB2 CS 605 HB1  

 GR 604P HB1 FI 799-HB1 
FI 751-HB1* &  

FI 751 HB2* 
FI 787 HB1  

 MG 651 HB1 MG 635 HB1 GR 521 HB1 GR 603P HB1  

 **MK 735 R1 MG 661 HB1 ST 625 HB1 IPM 652 HB2  

   MK 716 HB1   

   TX 761 HB1   

* FI 751 summer intensive open to BS-MS students only.  Two sections offered. 
** MK 735 R1 is a hybrid course with no classroom (Remote). Classes meet Monday evenings and students participate 
remotely.  
 
 
 
 
 
 


